IT IS HEREBY ORDERED that plaintiff’s application for attorney’s fees and costs under

the Equal Access to Justice Act is GRANTED.  [Doc. 30]

IT IS FURTHER ORDERED that defendant Commissioner of Social Security shall pay

attorney’s fees under the EAJA in the amount of Six Thousand Three Hundred Eighty Dollars and

Eighty Cents ($6,380.80), and that the award shall be made payable to plaintiff. 

CHARLES A. SHAW
UNITED STATES DISTRICT JUDGE 

Dated this 31st day of August, 2017.